
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 07-sep-2020:07:59

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 1.23
 1.24

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sherwood)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stapleford East - Sherwood)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby Common - Sherwood)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Morkery- Nr Clipsham)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bourne- Lincolnshire)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Withdrawn)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Eddisbury- Delamere)
EAST ENGLAND (Hockham - Norfolk)
NORTH ENGLAND (High King Hill - Spadeadam)
NORTH ENGLAND (Gofton Burn - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Dun'S Moss - Wark)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Whitesheet - Nr Bournemouth)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Great Hanger - Nr Liphook)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Whiteley Pastures - Nr Fareham)
WEST ENGLAND (Hole Common - East Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Haughmond Hill- Shrewbury)
WEST ENGLAND (Withdrawn)
WEST ENGLAND (Penyard - Ross-On-Wye)
WEST ENGLAND (Penyard - Ross-On-Wye)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton - Gale Hill)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton - Mauley Cross)
YORKSHIRE (Dalby - Seivedale)
YORKSHIRE (Dalby - Flainsey Rigg)
YORKSHIRE (Dalby - Givendale Rigg)

Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Not Sold
Clifford Jones Timber Ltd
G N F Forestry Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
Kleen Kutt  Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Not Sold
Not Sold
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Euroforest Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender03-SEP-20 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 07-sep-2020:07:59

Page 2

 1.25
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23

YORKSHIRE (Harwood Standing Stones Rigg - Nr Whitby)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Market Drayton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Ravenstone - Nr Coalville)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean September 2020)
NORTH ENGLAND (Black Law - Wark)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton Short Gill - Near Pickering)
NORTH ENGLAND (Potsloan - Spadeadam)
WEST ENGLAND (Trinitry Hill - East Devon)
NORTH ENGLAND (Scaup Pikes - East Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Black Law - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rosliston - Buton Upon Trent)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Market Drayton)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton Short Gill - Near Pickering)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rosliston - Burton Upon Trent)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Market Drayton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Ravenstone - Nr Coalville)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
WEST ENGLAND (Trinity Hill - East Devon)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton Short Gill - Near Pickering)
NORTH ENGLAND (Scaup Pikes - East Kielder)

Scottish Woodlands Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
A & J Scott Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Boden & Davies Ltd
Boden & Davies Ltd
Daf Timber Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Grahams Logs
Not Sold
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender03-SEP-20 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 07-sep-2020:07:59

Page 3

 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28
 2.29
 2.30
 2.31
 2.32
 2.33
 2.34
 2.35
 2.36
 2.37
 2.38
 2.39
 2.40
 2.41
 2.42
 2.43
 2.44
 2.45
 2.46
 2.47

NORTH ENGLAND (Black Law - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Potsloan - Spadeadam)
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rosliston - Burton Upon Trent)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Market Drayton)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean September 2020)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rosliston - Burton Upon Trent)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Ravenstone - Nr Coalville)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Big Bishops - Market Drayton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hatton Chambers Farm Wood)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hatton Chambers Farm Wood)
YORKSHIRE (Bishop Wood - Near Selby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rosliston - Burton Upon Trent)
EAST ENGLAND (Bedgebury - Kent)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hazelborough South - Nr Silverstone)
YORKSHIRE (Deer Park - Near Helmsley)

Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Clifford Jones Timber Ltd
Grahams Logs
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Border County Forestry
Bedmax Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Egger Forestry Ltd
Egger Forestry Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
S.J.F Timber Ltd
Karl Jones & Sons Ltd
Grahams Logs
S.J.F Timber Ltd
Grahams Logs
Karl Jones & Sons Ltd
S.J.F Timber Ltd
S.J.F Timber Ltd
Grahams Logs

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender03-SEP-20 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 07-sep-2020:07:59

Page 4

 2.48
 2.49
 2.50
 2.51
 2.52

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean September 2020)
NORTH ENGLAND (Messengermire - N Cumbria)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rosliston - Burton Upon Trent)

S.J.F Timber Ltd
Grahams Logs
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Not Sold
Grahams Logs

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender03-SEP-20 Territorial


