Country:- ENGLAND

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sherwood)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stapleford East - Sherwood)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Budby Common - Sherwood)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Morkery- Nr Clipsham)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bourne- Lincolnshire)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.06	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Withdrawn)	Not Sold
1.07	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Eddisbury- Delamere)	Clifford Jones Timber Ltd
1.08	EAST ENGLAND (Hockham - Norfolk)	G N F Forestry Ltd
1.09	NORTH ENGLAND (High King Hill - Spadeadam)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Gofton Burn - Wark)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
1.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Dun'S Moss - Wark)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.12	SOUTH ENGLAND (Whitesheet - Nr Bournemouth)	Not Sold
1.13	SOUTH ENGLAND (Great Hanger - Nr Liphook)	Not Sold
1.14	SOUTH ENGLAND (Whiteley Pastures - Nr Fareham)	Not Sold
1.15	WEST ENGLAND (Hole Common - East Devon)	Kleen Kutt Ltd
1.16	WEST ENGLAND (Haughmond Hill- Shrewbury)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.17	WEST ENGLAND (Withdrawn)	Not Sold
1.18	WEST ENGLAND (Penyard - Ross-On-Wye)	Not Sold
1.19	WEST ENGLAND (Penyard - Ross-On-Wye)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.20	YORKSHIRE (Cropton - Gale Hill)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.21	YORKSHIRE (Cropton - Mauley Cross)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.22	YORKSHIRE (Dalby - Seivedale)	Euroforest Ltd
1.23	YORKSHIRE (Dalby - Flainsey Rigg)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.24	YORKSHIRE (Dalby - Givendale Rigg)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd

Country:- ENGLAND

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.25	YORKSHIRE (Harwood Standing Stones Rigg - Nr Whitby)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Market Drayton)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Ravenstone - Nr Coalville)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.05	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean September 2020)	Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Black Law - Wark)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.07	YORKSHIRE (Cropton Short Gill - Near Pickering)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.08	NORTH ENGLAND (Potsloan - Spadeadam)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.09	WEST ENGLAND (Trinitry Hill - East Devon)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Scaup Pikes - East Kielder)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Black Law - Wark)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.12	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.13	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rosliston - Buton Upon Trent)	Boden & Davies Ltd
2.14	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Market Drayton)	Boden & Davies Ltd
2.15	YORKSHIRE (Cropton Short Gill - Near Pickering)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.16	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rosliston - Burton Upon Trent)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.17	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Market Drayton)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.18	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Ravenstone - Nr Coalville)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.19	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.20	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Grahams Logs
2.21	WEST ENGLAND (Trinity Hill - East Devon)	Not Sold
2.22	YORKSHIRE (Cropton Short Gill - Near Pickering)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.23	NORTH ENGLAND (Scaup Pikes - East Kielder)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd

Country:- ENGLAND

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.24	NORTH ENGLAND (Black Law - Wark)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.25	NORTH ENGLAND (Potsloan - Spadeadam)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.26	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.27	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rosliston - Burton Upon Trent)	Clifford Jones Timber Ltd
2.28	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)	Grahams Logs
2.29	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Swynnerton - Market Drayton)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.30	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean September 2020)	Border County Forestry
2.31	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rosliston - Burton Upon Trent)	Bedmax Ltd
2.32	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Bedmax Ltd
2.33	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Egger Forestry Ltd
2.34	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Egger Forestry Ltd
2.35	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Ravenstone - Nr Coalville)	Bedmax Ltd
2.36	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	Bedmax Ltd
2.37	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.38	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.39	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.40	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Big Bishops - Market Drayton)	Karl Jones & Sons Ltd
2.41	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hatton Chambers Farm Wood)	Grahams Logs
2.42	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hatton Chambers Farm Wood)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.43	YORKSHIRE (Bishop Wood - Near Selby)	Grahams Logs
2.44	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rosliston - Burton Upon Trent)	Karl Jones & Sons Ltd
2.45	EAST ENGLAND (Bedgebury - Kent)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.46	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hazelborough South - Nr Silverstone)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.47	YORKSHIRE (Deer Park - Near Helmsley)	Grahams Logs

List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 07-sep-2020:07:59

Country:- ENGLAND

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.48	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.49	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Grahams Logs
2.50	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean September 2020)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.51	NORTH ENGLAND (Messengermire - N Cumbria)	Not Sold
2.52	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rosliston - Burton Upon Trent)	Grahams Logs